

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shri Shahid Parvez

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)

J.O. Code: WB01233

PS 21 of 22 CIS REG 21 of 22

WBDD07-000141-2022

Order No. 05

Dated: 03-01-2023

Today the record is fixed for steps by defendant no. 04 and W.O ,
W.S by the defendants no. 01-03 and 05-06.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Defendants no. 01-03 and 05-06 file two petitions, praying for time
to file W.O and W.S, on the mentioned grounds, both of which are considered
and **rejected** as the stipulated time for filing W.S has already been elapsed.

Defendant no. 04 is absent.

Let the case be heard exparte against the defendants.

Fix 04.05.2023 for exparte injunction hearing.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
03-01-2023

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
03-01-2023